4/24/2025

Regular

SPOTLITE

TAX1099

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TAX1099

Totals:

mOfNums

3
4

A WODN PP

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$80.00
$50.00

$130.00
$10.00
$40.00
$12.50
$12.50

$75.00
$10.00

$10.00

$215.00

Winners

$203.00
$10.00

$213.00

$80.00
$0.00
$1.00
$9.00

$90.00
$0.00

$0.00

$303.00

SR

Hold
($123.00)
$40.00

($83.00)
($70.00)
$40.00
$11.50
$3.50

($15.00)
$10.00

$10.00

($88.00)

ntOfSales
37.20
23.25

60.45
4.65
18.60
581
581

34.87
4.65

4.65

99.97

tedReturn

0.76
0.73

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.83

ightedAve
0.28
0.17

0.02
0.10
0.03
0.03

0.04

0.68



